Elected Official Expense Report .
@ ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
Greg Boehlke

July - September 2024
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $273.90
Training S0.00
Travel & Subsistence $921.20

Total $1,195.10

Community Engagement Total $0.00

Cellular
07-25-23 Cellphone Expense - July $91.30
08-25-24 Cellphone Expense - August $91.30
$91.30

09-25-24 Cellphone Expense - September

General Expenses Total  $273.90

Training Total $0.00
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Mileage
07-09-24
07-23-24
09-10-24
09-24-24

09-11-24
09-25-24

07-16-24
09-17-24

09-18-24

07-24-24

07-12-24

07-17-24

07-02-24
07-10-24
07-11-24
07-11-24
07-13-24
07-25-24
09-06-24
09-06-24
09-12-24

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting

Recreational Governance Committee Meeting
CAO Workshop

CAO Recruitment Interviews

Public Presentations Committee Meeting

IMC - Town of Irricana

ALUS PAC Meeting

IMC - Mountian View County

Meeting with Resident

Delacour Community Annual Stampede
Rocky View Agriculture Day

Zone 2 RMA Fall Resolution

Airdrie's First Artificial Turf Ceremony
Council BBQ and Land Use Change Discussion
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$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20

$46.20
$46.20

$46.20
$46.20

$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20

$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$35.70
$68.60

$5.60
$46.20
$25.90
$46.20

Travel & Subsistence Total $921.20
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