Elected Official Expense Report

Greg Boehlke

July - September 2024

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement		\$0.00
General Expenses		\$273.90
Training		\$0.00
Travel & Subsistence		\$921.20
	Total	\$1,195.10

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

General Expenses

Cellular

07-25-23 Cellphone Expense - July \$91.30 08-25-24 Cellphone Expense - August \$91.30 \$91.30 09-25-24 Cellphone Expense - September

> **General Expenses Total** \$273.90

Training

Training Total \$0.00

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage		
07-09-24	Council Meeting	\$46.20
07-23-24	Council Meeting	\$46.20
09-10-24	Council Meeting	\$46.20
09-24-24	Council Meeting	\$46.20
09-11-24	Special Council Meeting	\$46.20
09-25-24	Special Council Meeting	\$46.20
07-16-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$46.20
09-17-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$46.20
09-18-24	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$46.20
07-24-24	CAO Workshop	\$46.20
07-12-24	CAO Recruitment Interviews	\$46.20
07-17-24	Public Presentations Committee Meeting	\$46.20
07-02-24	IMC - Town of Irricana	\$46.20
07-10-24	ALUS PAC Meeting	\$46.20
07-11-24	IMC - Mountian View County	\$46.20
07-11-24	Meeting with Resident	\$35.70
07-13-24	Delacour Community Annual Stampede	\$68.60
07-25-24	Rocky View Agriculture Day	\$5.60
09-06-24	Zone 2 RMA Fall Resolution	\$46.20
09-06-24	Airdrie's First Artificial Turf Ceremony	\$25.90
09-12-24	Council BBQ and Land Use Change Discussion	\$46.20

Travel & Subsistence Total \$921.20